
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 April 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEVIL KING Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2R. Littlefield 548871 3/2219

 2 PEA BOW 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1195

 3 NATISA'S SPARKLE Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3D. Sultana 540610 2/1180

 4 SOOK LA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/0159

 5 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start Provincial winner GBN, 14/04/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 3/0184

 6 KEEPING SECRETS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4A. King 543177 1/0153

 7 FARMOR BANGS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2P. Chaker 530151 3/2150

 8 TESTIMONY Weighted points score RIS, 20/04/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2P 4Y 5/3S. Thornton 524429 3/1140

 9 ALWAYS ELEGANT Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0138

 10 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2123

 11 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4W. King 521967 3/0120

 12 QUARTER TWO Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 540608 1/0114

 13 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score GOS, 19/04/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0108

 14 DON'T TRY ME 1 Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/4A. Provest 546311 1/098

 15 DISCO SOUND Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R10, P 2P 8Y 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/093

 16 KNIGHTED FOXY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R6, Y (FEL)P 5Y 7Y 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/089

 17 VILLAINOUS GIRL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4W. King 537335 1/081

 18 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 3/167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 10/9351

 2 MAGICAL BEAR Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1P. Braddon 528256 24/23342
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 1 FARMOR ROWDY Last start placegetter BUL, 19/04/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 5P 2/1/2P. Chaker 530150 8/6306
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 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2P. Braddon 539816 7/6273

 2 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 1P 3/1/1P. Braddon 538760 6/5246

 3 RAPID HILL BILLY Weighted points score BAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 3/1/1P. Braddon 528261 10/9291
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 1 STARBURST LEO Dropping in grade BUL, 25/08/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Sultana 520512 9/5177

 2 POLLY WILSON 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Stevenson 532624 11/5246
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 1 GYPSY LANE Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4P. Braddon 540647 1/0125

 2 RUBY TARO Last start winner DUB, 14/04/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4J. Foley 544656 1/0114

 3 WISHING LUCK Last start placegetter BAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 2/0171

 4 FARMOR BANGS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/04/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4P. Chaker 530151 3/0150

 5 ALMOST FAMOUS Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3S. Simonetta 542917 2/1144

 6 SHELLY SWIFT Last start placegetter BUL, 19/04/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1P. Chaker 530172 6/5114

 7 FUTURE LINK Last start Country winner MOR, 18/04/2022, R13, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/2M. Clarke 534198 5/2147

 8 DANA DANCER Last start Country winner YNG, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5P 5Y 5/1H. Lin 530542 9/3145

 9 TOO BIAS Dropping in grade BAT, 04/04/2022, R4, P 5Y 5P 1Y 5/1M. Clarke 534201 9/4196

 10 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R4, M 3M 8M 4M 5/1S. Sewell-Smith 497382 13/10209

 11 SANDY'S HOPE Weighted points score DUB, 08/01/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3P. Braddon 539813 2/1187

 12 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 1P 5/3L. Maney 539480 2/1180

 13 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1J. Simpson 537561 6/3174

 14 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 3P 6Y 5/1P. Reid 528747 10/8172

 15 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3R. Griffiths 538817 3/1171

 16 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R10, Y 7Y 1Y 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 521197 5/0162

 17 DON DIESEL Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 5Y 2P 2Y 5/4P. Reid 534308 2/0146

 18 MOON SHAKER Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4L. Maney 539484 2/0141

 19 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3141

 20 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R10, Y 6Y 1Y 5P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 5/1139

 21 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 5P 1P 5/1A. Provest 535617 4/3129

 22 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 6Y 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2128

 23 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R16, Y 3Y 4Y 6P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/3122

 24 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 5Y 1P 6P 5/3H. Lin 530549 5/1119

 25 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R14, Y 3Y 6P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/0118

 26 SIGNING IN Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R13, Y 6Y 3Y 3Y 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0117

 27 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 5/4114

 28 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5114

 29 RAFIKI Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R3, Y 6Y 8P 1Y 5/4W. Marriott 526234 2/0110

 30 HASHTAG KEATS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1S. Sewell-Smith 531253 8/7108

 31 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 2/0103
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 32 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R12, Y 3Y 4P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 538081 1/0101

 33 DON'T TRY ME 2 Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/4A. Provest 546311 1/098

 34 ZIPPING CELESTE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2P. Chaker 535636 6/290

 35 KNIGHTED FOXY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R6, Y (FEL)P 5Y 7Y 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/089

 36 LEFT TURN CLYDE Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3S. Hopkins 522957 2/188

 37 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 4/387

 38 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 3/283

 39 VILLAINOUS GIRL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4W. King 537335 1/081

 40 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/363
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 1 PEEKS STAR Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 2P M/1N. Doggett 548627 0/0134

 2 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 8Y M/1I. Robinson 545258 0/0108

 3 TAXI DAVE Last start placegetter NOW, 28/03/2022, R2, P 2P 6P M/1R. Mcguiness 541805 0/092

 4 HILLBILLY GIRL Last start placegetter NOW, 11/04/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 8P M/1W. Knibbs 540033 0/064

 5 ALMOST PERSUADED Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 18/04/2022, R8, Y

MOR, 16/04/2022, R5, Y

3Y 2Y M/1M. Clarke 550762 0/0132

 6 POVETKIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 04/02/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 4P M/1S. Hopkins 537691 0/082

 7 INTERNAL CHAOS First start M/1S. Sewell-Smith 551782 0/00

 8 INTERNAL DAMAGE First start M/1S. Sewell-Smith 551785 0/00

 9 SPRING BLAZER First start M/1P. Braddon 541851 0/00

 10 KENSA LASS Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 4Y 6Y 8Y M/1P. Roach 547869 0/069

 11 MIGHTY KRISTY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 4P M/1L. Galea 540576 0/058

 12 COPPERHEAD Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 04/04/2022, R2, P 4P M/1P. Parker 545000 0/058

 13 PEEKS GHOST Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 6P M/1N. Doggett 548622 0/042

 14 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1L. Absalom 548794 0/062

 15 MISSED A SPOT Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1L. Maney 542234 0/054
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 1 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R2, C 3C 1C 3C 1/2D. Sultana 524918 18/8348
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 1 POLLY WILSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1R. Stevenson 532624 11/5246
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 1 BYRON BREEZE Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 1P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 532845 10/1201
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 1 PROUD AUSSIE Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1Y 3P 5/2D. Northey 535087 7/2242

 2 INDIGO Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3S. Simonetta 546095 6/1180

 3 GATLIN 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R7, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 5/1D. Wort 543969 5/3270

 4 PEA BOW 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1195

 5 MONKEY TAIL 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1D. Wort 540574 5/3159

 6 PURPLE VIXEN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2M. Bonser 531894 11/2177

 7 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y (FEL)P 5Y 2P 5/4W. Marriott 530706 7/0166

 8 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7Y 3P 5/2P. Reid 522302 4/2140

 9 JOJO MCGRAW Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1A. Provest 532447 5/4117

 10 HASHTAG KEATS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4S. Sewell-Smith 531253 8/0108

 11 ZIPPING CELESTE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1P. Chaker 535636 6/390
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 1 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 8Y M/1I. Robinson 545258 0/0108

 2 COMMANDING CHIEF Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/056

 3 BLACK OWL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y 5Y M/1L. Codd 531210 0/056
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 1 BOW TIPPY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/04/2022, R5, P 2P 7C 1C 4/1/1S. Albon 532709 8/6231
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 1 GATLIN 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R7, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 5/1D. Wort 543969 5/3270

 2 THIRSTY FRIDAY Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2R. Mcguiness 540616 3/2240

 3 SOOK LA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/0159

 4 MONKEY TAIL 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1D. Wort 540574 5/3159

 5 BROWN'S BOY Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4G. Smith 537648 7/0201

 6 IMPRESS ALCOTT Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3C. Little 544551 2/1180

 7 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2M. Bonser 531894 11/2177

 8 KEEPING SECRETS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4A. King 543177 1/0153

 9 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4W. King 521967 3/0120

 10 FREE ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1Y 5/3P. Roach 529539 4/1112
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 1 ZIPPING EVEREST Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P M/1S. Simonetta 544688 0/075

 2 BLACK OWL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y 5Y M/1L. Codd 531210 0/056
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 1 BLACK FIREBRAND Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 6C 2/1/2O. Langley 537895 13/2274
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 1 BLACK EYE JACK Last start placegetter BAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 2P 2C 1P 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 14/4259
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 1 BOW TIPPY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R5, P 2P 7C 1C 5/4S. Albon 532709 8/0231

 2 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3M. Bonser 531894 11/1177

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 April 2022 - 07:32 AM WST


